A Grade Basketball Draw

Term 3, Year 7/ & 8

26th July 2024

3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.00pm
6.30pm

St T's Titans

KNS Rangers
KRC Seagulls
Kelburn Thunder
KNS Wild Ones
Kelburn Storm

KWNS Nga
Haukoti

16th August 2024

Northland Knights
KWNS Kuru

The Chefs
Wellesley Hawkes
Wellesley Bucks
Wellesley Rebels
Wellesley Bulls

3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.00pm

6.30pm

The Chefs

KWNS Kuru

KRC Seagulls
Northland Knights
Kelburn Thunder

KWNS
Nga Haukoti

Wellesley Bucks

St T's Titans

KNS Rangers
KNS Wild Ones
Wellesley Hawkes
Wellesley Bulls
Wellesley Rebels

Kelburn Storm

2nd August 2024

3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.00pm
6.30pm

KNS Wild Ones
KWNS Nga Haukoti
Northland Knights
St T's Titans
Wellesley Hawkes

Wellesley Bulls
Wellesley Bucks

23rd August 2024

3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.00pm
6.30pm

Northland Knights
KNS Rangers
Kelburn Thunder
Wellesley Bucks
Kelburn Storm
Wellesley Rebels
Wellesley Hawkes

KNS Rangers
KWNS Kuru
KRC Seagulls
The Chefs
Kelburn Storm
Kelburn Thunder
Wellesley Rebels

The Chefs

KNS Wild Ones
KRC Seagulls
KWNS Nga Haukoti
Wellesley Bulls
KWNS Kuru

St T's Titans

9th August 2024

]
3.30pm |KNS Rangers vs | Northland Knights
4.00pm | KNS Wild Ones vs | KWNS Nga Haukoti
4.30pm |KRC Seagulls vs | St T's Titans

5.00pm |Wellesley Hawkes vs | The Chefs

5.30pm |Wellesley Rebels vs |Wellesley Bucks
6.00pm |Kelburn Storm vs | Wellesley Bulls
6.30pm |Kelburn Thunder vs | KWNS Kuru

3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.00pm
6.30pm

30th August 2024

Kelburn Storm
KNS Rangers
KRC Seagulls
KWNS Kuru
Wellesley Rebels
KNS Wild Ones
St T's Titans

VS

Kelburn Thunder
The Chefs
Wellesley Hawkes
Wellesley Bulls
KWNS Nga Haukoti
Wellesley Bucks
Northland Knights



A Grade Basketball Draw

Term 3, Year 7/ & 8

6th September 2024 13th September 2024

20th September 2024

3.30pm | St T's Titans vs | KNS Rangers 3.30pm | KWNS Nga Haukoti vs | Kelburn Storm 3.30pm | KNS Wild Ones vs | Kelburn Thunder
4.00pm | Kelburn Storm vs | Northland Knights 4.00pm | St T's Titans vs | The Chefs 4.00pm | Northland Knights vs | The Chefs
5.00pm | KWNS Nga vs | KWNS Kuru 5.00pm | KNS Rangers vs | Wellesley Bucks 5.00pm | Kelburn Storm vs | KWNS Kuru
Haukoti 5.30pm | Wellesley Hawkes vs | Northland Knights

5.30pm |Wellesley Bucks vs |Wellesley Rebels
5.30pm | Wellesley Bulls vs | KNS Wild Ones 6.00pm | Kelburn Thunder vs | Wellesley Bulls

6.00pm |Wellesley Bulls vs | KNS Rangers
6.00pm | Wellesley Rebels | vs | Kelburn Thunder 6.30pm | Wellesley Rebels vs | KWNS Kuru > g -
6.30pm | Wellesley Hawkes | vs | The Chefs 6.30pm | St T's Titans vs | Wellesley Hawkes

27th September 2024

3.30pm | KNS Rangers vs | KNWS Nga Haukoti
4.00pm | Northland Knights | vs | St T's Titans
4.30pm | KRC Seagulls vs | Kelburn Storm

5.00pm | Wellesley Hawkes | vs | The Chefs
5.30pm | Kelburn Thunder vs | Wellesley Rebels
6.00pm | Wellesley Bulls vs | Wellesley Bucks
6.30pm | KNS Wild Ones vs | KWNS Kuru
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